
L

qft{ iffi$GfiE qnflq crPffft ftfrdu
ttortne'

(An Enterprise of Bangladesh Power Development Board)

erE.E q66we,fi n6{,'{tr E-r"r6[i fiAR\ qffit
REI'qs-+*, cqFq trq, <MrtlQ: $ooo, 6TF[: ot81-])t9bo I

Memo No: NESco/PD'sMPt2o1g'2020t236 Date:24'03'2020

CORRIGENDUM NOTICE - IV

This is to notify all concern, that the tender notice & related document for the international tender notice {Supply, lnstallation,

Testing & Commissioning of 
'Smart 

Pre.Payment Meterwith related Services on Turn-Key Basis foTNESCO Ltd. Ref; (1) NESCo/PD'

SMp/2619.2020/152 Date:-18.12.2019 (packige No:02) and (2) NESCO/PD-SMP/2019-20201159 Date:23.12.2019 (Package No:03)) have

been amended as follows:

All other terms & conditions will remain unchanged.

o'b

Chowdhary)(Md.

Smart

Mahbu
Director

Metering Project

NESCO ltd. Rajshahi.

E-Mail: pd.smp@nesco.gov.bdL
odfi,

"Yaoa;rcl'

sr.
No.

Reference No:
As Per

CORRIGENDUM NOTICE - III
Amended As

Sl. No. 12 in the Tender Notice
(Last Date & Time for Selling

the Tender Document)

Package 02
05.04.2020

Time: During 0ffice Hour
(9:00 AM-5:00 PM) BST

Package 02

03.05"2020

Time: During Office Hour
:00 BST

12.04.2020

Time: During Office Hour
(9:00 AM-5:00 PM) BST

Package 03
11.05.2020

Time: During Office Hour
(e : 00 AM-5 tQ! J tvllQll_

Package 03

2
Sl, No. 13 in the Tender Notice
(Tender Closing Date & Time)

Package 02 06.04.2020

at 12:00 PM (BST)
Package 02 04.05.2020

at 12:00 PM (BST)

Package 03 13.04.2020

at 12;00 PM (BST)
Package 03 12.05.2020

at 12:00 PM (BST)

3
Sl. No. 14 in the Tender Notice
(Tender Opening Date & Time)

Package 02 06,04.2020

at 12:30 PM (BST)
Package 02 04.05.2020

at 12:30 PM (BST)

Package 03 13.04.2020

at 12;30 PM (BST)
Package 03 12.05.2020

at 12:30 PM (BST)

4

Price Schedule of
Tender Document

(Package 02: Page 97 to 114

Package 03: Page 99 to 116)

For Both Package 02 & 03

Previous Price Schedule has been replaced

by updated Price Schedule as Annex.A, 10

Pages

(Which has already been sent to all Tender

Document Purchasers E-Mail address &

Published in the Web Site

www.nesco,gov.bd).

1


